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Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till JUN- 2027 unless otherwise
Eligible/Stated.

'‘RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPFD

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'cc Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
:RP' ! Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.
-EE; Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.
1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH “ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-
receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does
not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to
Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date
of declaration of result.

All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-1) KU Kurukshetra.

Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15
days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from
the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the
counter or by remitting Rs. 30/, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee
of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per
form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs.
35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.



Date : 22-01-2026

Roll no.

0245125763
0245125764
0245125765
0245125766
0245125767
0245125768
0245125769
0245125770
0245125771
0245125772
0245125773
0245125774
0245125775
0245125776
0245125777
0245125778
0245125779
0245125780
0245125781
0245125782
0245125783
0245125784
0245125785
0245125786
0245125787
0245125788
0245125789
0245125790
0245125791
0245125792
0245125793
0245125794
0245125795
0245125796
0245125797
0245125798
0245125799
0245125800
0245125801
0245125802
0245125803
0245125804
0245125805
0245125806
0245125807
0245125808
0245125809
0245125810
0245125811
0245125812
0245125813

Regn No.
5501
24-DEO-911
24-DEO-909
24-DEO-913
24-DE0-912
24-DEO-914
24-DEO-910
24-DEO-917
24-DEO-908
24-DEO-919
24-DEO-920
24-DEO-907
24-DE0-923
24-DEO-915
24-DEO-921
24-DEO-926
24-DEO-925
24-DEO-927
24-DEO-928
24-DEO-929
24-DE0-924
24-DEO-930
24-DEO-916
24-DEO-931
24-DEO-906
24-DEO-932
24-DEO-935
24-DEO-937
24-DE0O-936
24-DEO-934
24-DEO-941
24-DEO-942
24-DEO-947
24-DEO-943
24-DEO-946
24-DEO-1060
24-DEO-944
24-DEO-945
24-DEO-951
24-DEO-949
24-DEO-950
24-DEO-952
24-DEO-955
24-DEO-954
24-DEO-956
24-DEO-948
24-DEO-958
24-DEO-938
24-DEO-962
24-DEO-959
24-DEO-960
24-DEO-961

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

Name

BRANCH 04 (CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name

Result

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

ROCKEY

AAYAM

SUNIL KUMAR
KAMAL GOYAL
HAPPY KUMAR
RAHUL

MAMTA RANA

V SENTHILKUMAR

MYSERLA SANTOSHI KUMARI

PURVA
MUKESH KUMAR

KESHAV KANT BHARDWA]

KARAN SINGH

PARSOTAM AGRAWAL
SANJEEV GUPTA
SATYAWAN JANGRA
ANIL GOYAL
KARAMVIR

CHARANJI LAL
DAYAL SINGH RANA
VELUSAMY
VISHWESWARA RAO
BHARAT BHUSHAN
JAYPAL

BOBY KUMAR SHARMA
SATBIR

SINGANAMALA VIJAYA KUMARS VANNACHARI

BASANT SINGH

SK SAMSUL ISLAM
ANCHAL

SAHIL

NIKITA CHAUBEY
TANISHA AGARWAL
AMIT KUMAR PASWAN
TEJBIR

JYOTI MALIK

KURIKYALA MAHENDER YADAVKURIKYALA RAMESH YAD/

GUJJULA RAMBABU
SHIVAM KADYAN
BHADRA HINA HARIDAS
APOORV HARIT

MANISH MEERWAL
TAPAS PRADHAN
BUDDHADEB KHATUA
AMIT JANGRA

SIDDHARTH KUMAR PRITHVI

MILAN VASHISTH
SUNIDHI CHOUHAN
PARDEEP KUMAR
SHASHIKANT KUMAR

DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY

MANISH KUMAR
ADITYA RA]

VINOD KUMAR
VINEET VERMA
SUDARSHAN SAHOO
NIRAJ KUMAR

SITA

VIKAS TIWARI

AMIT

SUNIL KUMAR
RAPTURE KAREM
SANJEEVANI

AYAM KUMAR SINHA

BALWINDER SINGH
SK MAJAFFAR
RUPESH SHARMA
SATYAWAN

MANOJ KUMAR CHAUBEY

SHALABH AGARWAL
LALAN KUMAR PASWAN
VIKRAM SINGH
RANBIR

GAVARA RAJU

YASH PAL KADYAN
HARIDAS

BHARTENDU SHARMA
SURENDER

RAJESH

BATAKRISHNA KHATUA
KRISHAN PAL
KRISHNA DEO MANDAL
SHRIRAM VASHISTH
SANJAY CHOUHAN
ASHOK KUMAR

DILIP KUMAR

KRISHNA PANDEY
RAMDEO SHUKLA
DEVNATH PANDEY
JALAM SINGH

RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

MANTU SAHOO

SHAILENDRA PRASAD SIN

RAM KISHOR

VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI
OM PARKASH
SHRAVAN SINGH
RAJA RAO

BALI RAM

VINOD KUMAR SINHA

ABS
ABS

RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEM-03 EXAM - JUN- 2025

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0736/0950 SGPA 8.90 0736/0950 CGPA 8.90

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0749/0950 SGPA 8.94 0749/0950 CGPA 8.94

ABS

RE- MCA-20-38
0590/0950 SGPA
0599/0950 SGPA
RE- MCA-20-38
ABS

ABS

7.26 0590/0950 CGPA
7.18 0599/0950 CGPA

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0793/0950 SGPA
0787/0950 SGPA

RE- MCA-20-31 MCA-20-32 MCA-20-34B OE-20-39 MCA-20-38

ABS

0792/0950 SGPA
0671/0950 SGPA
RE- MCA-20-37
ABS

0784/0950 SGPA
0754/0950 SGPA
ABS

ABS

0589/0950 SGPA
0552/0950 SGPA
0723/0950 SGPA
0783/0950 SGPA
0724/0950 SGPA
0731/0950 SGPA
0777/0950 SGPA
0772/0950 SGPA
ABS

0780/0950 SGPA
FAIL

0681/0950 SGPA
0676/0950 SGPA
0760/0950 SGPA
0652/0950 SGPA
ABS

9.54 0793/0950 CGPA
9.29 0787/0950 CGPA

9.36 0792/0950 CGPA
8.24 0671/0950 CGPA

9.24 0784/0950 CGPA
8.88 0754/0950 CGPA

7.13 0589/0950 CGPA

7.26
7.18

9.54

9.29

9.36
8.24

9.24
8.88

7.13

6.70 0552/0950 CGPA 6.70

8.60 0723/0950 CGPA 8.60

9.24 0783/0950 CGPA
8.66 0724/0950 CGPA
8.59 0731/0950 CGPA
9.17 0777/0950 CGPA
9.24 0772/0950 CGPA

9.29 0780/0950 CGPA

8.09 0681/0950 CGPA
8.17 0676/0950 CGPA
8.84 0760/0950 CGPA
7.86 0652/0950 CGPA

9.24
8.66
8.59
9.17
9.24

9.29

8.09
8.17
8.84
7.86

0781/0950 SGPA 9.40 0781/0950 CGPA 9.40

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0820/0950 SGPA
0790/0950 SGPA
0794/0950 SGPA
0750/0950 SGPA
ABS

9.81 0820/0950 CGPA
9.43 0790/0950 CGPA
9.29 0794/0950 CGPA
8.96 0750/0950 CGPA

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

RE- OE-20-39 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

9.81
9.43
9.29
8.96



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEM-03 EXAM - JUN- 2025

Date : 22-01-2026

BRANCH 04 (CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no. Regn No. Name Father's name Result

0245125814 24-DEO-957 DURGESH SINGH AJAY SINGH ABS

0245125815 24-DEO-1065 PARMOD BHATT MANI RAM BHATT ABS

0245125816 24-DEO-965 GURMEET JAIBHAGWAN RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125817 24-DEO-904 BHUPINDER PRASHAR KRISHAN KANT RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125818 24-DEO-967 AMITOJ KAUR SATNAM SINGH RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125819 24-DEO-953 RAJANI BALKISHAN ABS

0245125820 24-DEO-918 ANUPAM KUMAR JHA SHAILENDRA KUMAR JHA FAIL

0245125821 24-DEO-969 RAHUL GUPTA PRAHALAD GUPTA ABS

0245125822 24-DEO-964 MANISH KUMAR HARISH KUMAR SAH RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125823 24-DEO-970 NAMAN SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA ABS

0245125824 24-DEO-968 PEELA GIRISHMA PEELA RAJ KUMAR ABS

0245125825 24-DEO-972 KAVIKANT MOHAN LAL 0747/0950 SGPA 8.76 0747/0950 CGPA 8.76
0245125826 24-DEO-971 VIKASH RANA BALBIR SINGH RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125827 24-DEO-940 MUZAHID HASAN TAYYAB ABS

0245125828 24-DEO-975 ASHUTOSH BISHWASH PRALHAD RE- MCA-20-38

0245125829 24-DEO-933 VIKAS GHOLAP RAJENDRA 0788/0950 SGPA 9.51 0788/0950 CGPA 9.51
0245125830 24-DEO-973 MANOJ SHARMA GUPAT RAM 0745/0950 SGPA 8.90 0745/0950 CGPA 8.90
0245125831 24-DEO-980 AARUSHI SATBIR SINGH RE- MCA-20-33

0245125832 24-DEO-978 ANJU GUPTA SUDESH KUMAR 0789/0950 SGPA 9.36 0789/0950 CGPA 9.36
0245125833 24-DEO-977 ANAND KUMAR SUSHIL CHANDRA JHA 0591/0950 SGPA 6.93 0591/0950 CGPA 6.93
0245125834 24-DEO-981 GAURAV GOEL SURINDER RE- MCA-20-38

0245125835 24-DEO-1066 LEENA MANOHAL LAL ABS

0245125836 24-DEO-979 SANDEEP DALBIR SINGH RE- MCA-20-38

0245125837 24-DEO-982 SAMPAT SINGH HARIMANGAL SINGH 0711/0950 SGPA 8.56 0711/0950 CGPA 8.56
0245125838 24-DEO-905 KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY GANGADHAR PANDEY ABS

0245125839 24-DEO-966 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH GULl RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125840 24-DEO-983 GUPTA VIVEK BHIMPRASAD BHIMPRASAD GUPTA 0786/0950 SGPA 9.34 0786/0950 CGPA 9.34
0245125841 24-DEO-984 SOURAV KUNDU BIMAL KUNDU ABS

0245125842 24-DEO-987 AMRINDER SINGH H P SINGH ABS

0245125843 24-DEO-986 YASHDEEP VEDPAL 0723/0950 SGPA 8.71 0723/0950 CGPA 8.71
0245125844 24-DEO-988 MOHITE VISHWAJEET ANKUSHANKUSH RE- MCA-20-37

0245125845 24-DEO-985 SWEETY SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0245125846 24-DEO-989 BHAGESH BALWAN SINGH 0601/0950 SGPA 7.14 0601/0950 CGPA 7.14
0245125847 24-DEO-992 SHUBHAM JAIN RAJBIR JAIN RE- MCA-20-38

0245125848 24-DEO-991 VARSHA TOMAR CHANDERPAL SINGH TOM 0744/0950 SGPA 8.90 0744/0950 CGPA 8.90
0245125849 24-DEO-993 ASHWANI KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 0610/0950 SGPA 7.24 0610/0950 CGPA 7.24
0245125850 24-DEO-994 DEEKSHA CHAUHAN JANAKRAJ ABS

0245125851 24-DEO-997 GAINEDY JAIRA] CHANDRA SEKHAR ABS

0245125852 24-DEO-996 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 0750/0950 SGPA 8.86 0750/0950 CGPA 8.86
0245125853 24-DEO-995 PAWAR HARSHAD YASHAWANTYASHWANT RE- MCA-20-35B

0245125854 24-DEO-1001 NEERAJ SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARM/ ABS

0245125855 24-DEO-998 MINHAJ UDDIN AHMED MOFIL UDDIN AHMED 0694/0950 SGPA 8.21 0694/0950 CGPA 8.21
0245125856 24-DEO-999 RAVISH KUMAR SURYABALI PATEL 0777/0950 SGPA 9.20 0777/0950 CGPA 9.20
0245125857 24-DEO-1000 PRACHI YADAV ANIL YADAV RE- MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0245125858 24-DEO-1003 SIMRAN GARG DEVI DAYAL GARG 0769/0950 SGPA 8.94 0769/0950 CGPA 8.94
0245125859 24-DE0O-974 AMAN ARVIND RE- MCA-20-31 MCA-20-32 MCA-20-33 MCA-20-34B MCA-20-35B OE-20-3
0245125860 24-DEO-939 SATYA NARAYAN SAHOO DUKHA BANDHU SAHOO 0761/0950 SGPA 9.11 0761/0950 CGPA 9.11
0245125861 24-DEO-1006 ANKIT BHARDWAJ SHREE AMAN KUMAR BHA ABS

0245125862 24-DEO-1005 VIPIN KUMAR RIKHI PARSAD 0789/0950 SGPA 9.48 0789/0950 CGPA 9.48
0245125863 24-DEO-1002 MRINAL MONDAL NIRANJAN MONDAL 0787/0950 SGPA 9.24 0787/0950 CGPA 9.24
0245125864 24-DEO-976 PARDEEP KUMAR UDAYVIR SINGH RE- MCA-20-38

0245125865 24-DEO-990 MRITUNJAY GUPTA PARASHURAM GUPTA RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37



Date : 22-01-2026

Roll no.

0245125866
0245125867
0245125868
0245125869
0245125870
0245125871
0245125872
0245125873
0245125874
0245125875
0245125876
0245125877
0245125878
0245125879
0245125880
0245125881
0245125882
0245125883
0245125884
0245125885
0245125886
0245125887
0245125888
0245125890
0245125891
0245125892
0245125893
0245125894
0245125895
0245125896
0245125897
0245125898
0245125899
0245125900
0245125901
0245125902
0245125903
0245125904
0245125905
0245125906
0245125907
0245125908
0245125909
0245125910
0245125911
0245125912
0245125913
0245125914
0245125915
0245125916
0245125917
0245125918

Regn No.
24-DEO-1009
24-DEO-1004
24-DEO-1008
24-DEO-1011
24-DE0O-901
24-DEO-1010
24-DEO-922
24-DEO-1013
24-DEO-1016
24-DEO-1012
24-DEO-1014
24-DEO-1019
24-DEO-1020
24-DEO-1015
24-DEO-1021
24-DEO-1022
24-DEO-1026
24-DEO-1017
24-DEO-1018
24-DEO-1028
24-DEO-1023
24-DEO-1007
24-DEO-1030
24-DEO-1024
24-DEO-1027
24-DEO-1025
24-DEO-1032
24-DEO-1034
24-DEO-1038
24-DEO-1036
24-DEO-1040
24-DEO-1041
24-DEO-963
24-DEO-1037
24-DEO-1039
24-DEO-1043
24-DEO-1047
24-DEO-1049
24-DEO-1045
24-DEO-1048
24-DEO-903
24-DEO-1044
24-DEO-1042
24-DEO-902
24-DEO-1031
24-DEO-1050
24-DEO-1051
24-DEO-1052
24-DEO-1029
24-DEO-1033
24-DEO-1053
24-DEO-1055

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEM-03 EXAM - JUN- 2025

BRANCH 04 (CBCS-CDOE)

Name Father's name

SUBHOJIT CHAKROBORTY

TANISHA TOMAR
HIMANSHU
DEEPAK KUMAR

ABHINAV HARISHCHANDRA SHEERMEKCHANDRA JAIRAM

PARAS KUMAR
CHANDANI
RAKESH KUMAR

MANISHA KUMARI

UJJAWAL

DEVANAND KUMAR
PADALA MADHAVA KRISHNA
PAPU KUMAR SHARMA

HARBHAJAN
SUNIL KUMAR

NARESH GORIPARTHI

MANISH KUMAR

KHUSHBOO KUMARI
BASANTA KUMAR SAHU

GEETA
AYUSH SINGH
MANJU RANI

MANOJ CHOUDHURY

LIJA BHOI

MONIKA BINDROO

L DIVYA

SANJAY KUMAR
MAYANK SINHA
DEEPAK PILANIA
AMIT RAJWAR

KULVIR SINGH
BHOLA SHANKAR
DHAN SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

KAPINDER PRASAD

SARJEET SINGH

ANAND KUMAR SINHA

KAPOOR SINGH

SHANKAR PRASAD RAI
PADALA VENKATESWARA
MAHANTH SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR
HANS RAJ
KRISHNA

UDAY PARSAD YADAV
SUBODH KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR SAHU

VIJAY MADAAN
SATISH KUMAR
CHARAN SINGH

MAHADEV CHOUDHURY

BINOD BHOI

ASHOK KUMAR BINDROO

L MOHAN RAO
RAMESH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR SINHA
RAMKUMAR PILANIA

JADU RAJWAR

SRISATYALAKSHMI CHUNDURIRAMARAO

PARDEEP KUMAR
KUNAL CHAVAN
SIDDHI

MOHIT

RAJAT KUMAR
SONIA

SHARMA HITESH RAJESH
KACHHADIYA ISHITA GHANSHGKMBISHYAMBHAIL

SACHIN
SHOBHIT VARMA

SHUBHAM KAUSHIK

OMKAR SINGH

SALMAN AERPULA

ARVINDER SINGH

SATYAPAUL SHASTRI

RAVINDRA

RAM SWARUP MANDAL

ASTEMAL SINGH

SHIV CHARAN DASS

RAMESH KUMAR
RAJESH

KARTAR SINGH

PREM KANT VARMA

SANJAY KAUSHIK
SHAM SINGH
AERPULA VITTAL
JASVIR SINGH

RAMNAD FAISAL AHMED IMTIAIMTIAZ

JYOTI

AARTI

KAPILA REANG
SURAJ KUMAR
PANKAJ PAREEK

SUBRAT RANJAN PANDA

SUSHIL KUMAR
NAFE SINGH

LATE BACHADHAN REANG
VISHVROOP SHARMA

HIRALAL PAREEK

MRUTYUNJAY PANDA

Result

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0741/0950 SGPA 8.94 0741/0950 CGPA
ABS

RE- MCA-20-34B MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

DEBASHIS CHAKROBORTY 0755/0950 SGPA 9.06 0755/0950 CGPA 9.06

8.94

RE- MCA-20-31 MCA-20-34B OE-20-39 MCA-20-38

0703/0950 SGPA 8.27 0703/0950 CGPA
0734/0950 SGPA 8.83 0734/0950 CGPA
ABS

8.27
8.83

RE- OE-20-39 MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

RE- MCA-20-38

RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
ABS

0735/0950 SGPA 8.61 0735/0950 CGPA
0777/0950 SGPA 9.36 0777/0950 CGPA
0740/0950 SGPA 8.66 0740/0950 CGPA
0797/0950 SGPA 9.40 0797/0950 CGPA
0752/0950 SGPA 8.84 0752/0950 CGPA
0672/0950 SGPA 8.00 0672/0950 CGPA
RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
ABS

0707/0950 SGPA 8.50 0707/0950 CGPA
0789/0950 SGPA 9.29 0789/0950 CGPA
RE- MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0820/0950 SGPA 9.66 0820/0950 CGPA
ABS

ABS

RE- MCA-20-33 MCA-20-34B MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38

0803/0950 SGPA 9.51 0803/0950 CGPA
ABS

0777/0950 SGPA 9.29 0777/0950 CGPA
0797/0950 SGPA 9.29 0797/0950 CGPA
0800/0950 SGPA 9.24 0800/0950 CGPA
0767/0950 SGPA 9.24 0767/0950 CGPA
0781/0950 SGPA 9.29 0781/0950 CGPA
0741/0950 SGPA 8.79 0741/0950 CGPA
ABS

0796/0950 SGPA 9.40 0796/0950 CGPA
ABS

0733/0950 SGPA 8.74 0733/0950 CGPA
0738/0950 SGPA 8.71 0738/0950 CGPA
RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0800/0950 SGPA 9.47 0800/0950 CGPA
0746/0950 SGPA 8.83 0746/0950 CGPA
0784/0950 SGPA 9.24 0784/0950 CGPA
0771/0950 SGPA 9.40 0771/0950 CGPA
RE- OE-20-39 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
0705/0950 SGPA 8.61 0705/0950 CGPA
0625/0950 SGPA 7.56 0625/0950 CGPA
0682/0950 SGPA 8.31 0682/0950 CGPA

8.61
9.36
8.66
9.40
8.84
8.00

8.50
9.29

9.66

9.51

9.29
9.29
9.24
9.24
9.29
8.79

9.40

8.74
8.71

9.47

8.83

9.24
9.40

8.61
7.56
8.31



Date : 22-01-2026

Roll no.

0245125919
0245125920
0245125921
0245125922
0245125923
0245125924

Regn No.

24-DEO-1054
24-DEO-1046
24-DEO-1056
24-DEO-1057
24-DEO-1058
24-DEO-1059

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEM-03 EXAM - JUN- 2025
BRANCH 04 (CBCS-CDOE)

Name Father's name Result

SANJU KUMAR YADAV VINOD KUMAR 0777/0950 SGPA 9.17 0777/0950 CGPA
SHIWANI SURESH KUMAR 0796/0950 SGPA 9.51 0796/0950 CGPA
AMIT TRAKROO BHUSHAN LAL TRAKROO RE- MCA-20-36 MCA-20-37 MCA-20-38
ARUN KUMAR DINESH CHANDER ABS

G SUDHA G BAPUREADDY 0671/0950 SGPA 8.23 0671/0950 CGPA

FULPAGARE VAISHALI VISHVANRSHVANATH

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

0840/0950 SGPA 9.93 0840/0950 CGPA

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMS
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